SPECIFICATION SHEET

Foamslream
12

The L12 is our entry level plug and play Foamstream system. Operator driven, it relies on the operator to run it, rather than
Weedingtech’s proprietary Foamstream Software System (unlike the M600 & M1200).

With a rapid start-up time of 30-60 seconds the machine has unlimited trigger time and is very easy to use. Its diesel and petrol
dual-fuel source powers its 12 litres per minute flow rate, matching that of our M1200 system. Its robust design is frame mounted
with four fork-lift points and can be used on a variety of different vehicles. The L12 includes additional functionality for street

cleaning and a new rinse-mode feature providing the operator with an option to use the machine with just water and no foam at high
or low pressure.

Machine measurements

Height

Width

Width + 780 L water tank
Depth

Depth + 780 L water tank
Weight dry unit

Weight wet unit

Total wet weight (unit + 780 L
water tank)

Engine

Emissions class

Boiler

Boiler efficiency

Lance weight
Hose length

Operating measurements

Internal operating temperature
Operating temperature at lance
Over-temperature cutout
Weed control lance pressure
Pressure at start up

Standard cleaning lance pressure
Pressure at lance

Pressure relief valve

Flow rate at lance (per minute)
Operating noise level (1 m)
Operating noise level (5 m)

Consumable measurements

Petrol tank capacity
Petrol consumption
Diesel tank capacity
Diesel consumption
Engine oil

Pump oil

Foam can capacity
Foam can gross weight
Foam consumption

Foam storage temp. required

Output per hour*

Low vegetation density
High vegetation density
Time taken to treat 1 acre (hours)

1070 mm
1040 mm
1250 mm
980 mm
1850 mm
280 kg
335 kg

1205 kg

Honda GX390, 230 V 60 Hz 6 kVA
EURO 5 equivalent

95 kWh diesel powered, 12 V 50 Hz
single stage, 200 bar steel coil (1/2")
90 %

2.5kg
20m

105°C
98°C
120°C
1 bar (atmospheric)
30 bar
85 bar
12 bar
35 bar
12L
<85dB
<78dB

6.1 L (5.1 hours)

1.2 L/hour

35L (4.4 hours)

7.9 L/ hour

10w30 mineral (1.1 L)

10w40 (0.3 1)

215L

25 kg

2.4 L/ hour (Foamstream V4)
3.8 L/ hour (Foamstream Plus)
5-40°C

700 m2
420 m2
<6

*Coverage figures are based on treating vegetation growth on hard surfaces in an urban environment.
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