SPECIFICATION SHEET



The L12 is our entry level plug and play Foamstream system. Operator driven, it relies on the operator to run it, rather than Weedingtech's proprietary Foamstream Software System (unlike the M600 & M1200).

With a rapid start-up time of 30-60 seconds the machine has unlimited trigger time and is very easy to use. Its diesel and petrol dual-fuel source powers its 12 litres per minute flow rate, matching that of our M1200 system. Its robust design is frame mounted with four fork-lift points and can be used on a variety of different vehicles. The L12 includes additional functionality for street cleaning and a new rinse-mode feature providing the operator with an option to use the machine with just water and no foam at high or low pressure.









Machine measurements

Height	1070 mm
Width	1040 mm
Width + 780 L water tank	1250 mm
Depth	980 mm
Depth + 780 L water tank	1850 mm
Weight dry unit	280 kg
Weight wet unit	335 kg
Total wet weight (unit + 780 L	
water tank)	1205 kg
Engine	Honda GX390, 230 V 60 Hz 6 kVA
Emissions class	EURO 5 equivalent
Boiler	95 kWh diesel powered, 12 V 50 Hz
	single stage, 200 bar steel coil (1/2")
Boiler efficiency	90 %
Lance weight	2.5 kg
Hose length	20 m

Operating measurements

Internal operating temperature	105 °C
Operating temperature at lance	98 °C
Over-temperature cutout	120 °C
Weed control lance pressure	1 bar (atmospheric)
Pressure at start up	30 bar
Standard cleaning lance pressure	85 bar
Pressure at lance	12 bar
Pressure relief valve	35 bar
Flow rate at lance (per minute)	12 L
Operating noise level (1 m)	< 85 dB
Operating noise level (5 m)	< 78 dB

Consumable measurements

Petrol tank capacity	6.1 L (5.1 hours)
Petrol consumption	1.2 L / hour
Diesel tank capacity	35 L (4.4 hours)
Diesel consumption	7.9 L / hour
Engine oil	10w30 mineral (1.1 L)
Pump oil	10w40 (0.3 L)
Foam can capacity	21.5 L
Foam can gross weight	25 kg
Foam consumption	2.4 L / hour (Foamstream V4) 3.8 L / hour (Foamstream Plus)
Foam storage temp. required	5-40 °C

Output per hour*

Low vegetation density	700 m2
High vegetation density	420 m2
Time taken to treat 1 acre (hours)	<6

^{*}Coverage figures are based on treating vegetation growth on hard surfaces in an urban environment.

